
$ 265,000.00

12191 KELLY SANDS WAY
1523 FORT MYERS FL 33908
https://www.imhome.com

Don't miss your opportunity to own in Kelly Greens
Golf and Country Club. This beautiful 2BR/2BA third
floor condo is being offered TURNKEY. Move in and
immediately start enjoying the Florida lifestyle
you've been dreaming of. The vaulted ceilings allow
the sunshine to brighten this unit. From your
balcony, you…

12191 Kelly Sands WAY 1523 FORT
MYERS FL 33908

2 beds

2 baths

Condominium

Residential

Active

https://www.imhome.com/es_type/condominium/
https://www.imhome.com/es_category/residential/
https://www.imhome.com/es_status/active/
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BASIC FACTS

Development Name: KELLY GREENS GOLF
AND COUNTRY CLUB MLS #: 224013850

Date added: 02/17/24 Post Updated: 2024-05-17 01:57:56

Type: Condominium Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 Bathrooms: 2

BathroomsFull: 2 Floors: 3

Area: 1160 sq ft Year built: 1989

https://www.imhome.com/es_type/condominium/
https://www.imhome.com/es_status/active/

